
903 Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Dullingham, opp The Crescent
Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground
Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane
Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Th
0845
0856
0859
0902
0905
0913
0917
0919

Tu
0940
0951
0954
0957
1000
1008
1012
1014

Mo
1020
1031
1034
1037
1040
1048
1052
1054

Fr
1120
1131
1134
1137
1140
1148
1152
1154

Saturdays
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Dullingham, opp The Crescent
Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground
Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane
Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

1120
1131
1134
1137
1140
1148
1152
1154

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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903 Newmarket - Dullingham

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road
Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground
Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane
Dullingham, nr The Crescent
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Th
1200
1202
1206
1214
1217
1220
1223
1234

Tu
1300
1302
1306
1314
1317
1320
1323
1334

Mo
1335
1337
1341
1349
1352
1355
1358
1409

Fr
1430
1432
1436
1444
1447
1450
1453
1504

Saturdays
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road
Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground
Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane
Dullingham, nr The Crescent
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

1430
1432
1436
1444
1447
1450
1453
1504

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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903 Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufajmag
sufajmdp
sufjpwdw
CMBDGMWP
CMBDGMWG
CMBDJMAJ
CMBDJMAG
CMBGJGWG
CMBDGJPA
CMBDGPAJ
CMBDGMWA
CMBDGMWJ
CMBDJGAP
CMBDJGDJ
CMBDJGAW
sufjpwdt
CMBGJGDW
sufjdptj

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, opp White Lion
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Dullingham, opp Eagle Lane
Dullingham, opp The Crescent
Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane
Westley Waterless, nr Village Hall
Burrough End, opp Field Engineering
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground
Dullingham, nr Spooners Close
Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane
Stetchworth, nr Jubilee Court
Stetchworth, opp Church Lane
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery

Street
 
High Street
High Street
Dullingham Road
Station Road
Balsham Lane
Main Street
Westley Bottom Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Stetchworth Road
Stetchworth Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Dullingham Road
Crockfords Road
Vicarage Road

ATCO Code
390020334
390020182
390020192
390020440
0500EDULL008
0500EDULL004
0500EWESW003
0500EWESW002
0500EBURR008
0500EBURR001
0500EDULL013
0500EDULL002
0500EDULL006
0500ESTET001
0500ESTET006
0500ESTET003
390020439
0500EWOOD019
390020346
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903 Newmarket - Dullingham

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufjpwdp
CMBGJGJA
sufjpwdw
CMBDJGDG
CMBDJGDA
CMBDJGAT
CMBDGMWM
CMBDGMWD
CMBGDTDJ
CMBDGJPD
CMBGJGWD
CMBDJMAM
CMBDJMAD
CMBDGMTW
CMBDGMWT
sufjpwdt
sufajmdm
sufajmaj

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Stetchworth, nr Church Lane
Stetchworth, opp Jubilee Court
Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane
Dullingham, opp Spooners Close
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Burrough End, nr Hartfield Road
Burrough End, nr Field Engineering
Westley Waterless, opp Village Hall
Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane
Dullingham, nr The Crescent
Dullingham, nr Eagle Lane
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, adj White Lion
Newmarket, opp Horse Racing Museum

Street
 
Vicarage Road
Crockfords Road
Dullingham Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Stetchworth Road
Stetchworth Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Westley Bottom Road
Main Street
Balsham Lane
Station Road
Dullingham Road
High Street
High Street

ATCO Code
390020334
390020438
0500EWOOD020
390020440
0500ESTET005
0500ESTET004
0500ESTET002
0500EDULL007
0500EDULL003
0500EDULL014
0500EBURR002
0500EBURR007
0500EWESW004
0500EWESW001
0500EDULL001
0500EDULL009
390020439
390020191
390020183
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