Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restriction	ns Th	Tu	Мо	Fr		
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	0845	0940	1020	1120		
Dullingham, opp The Crescent	0856	0951	1031	1131		
Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane	0859	0954	1034	1134		
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground	0902	0957	1037	1137		
Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane	0905	1000	1040	1140		
Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road	0913	1008	1048	1148		
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery	0917	1012	1052	1152		
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	0919	1014	1054	1154		
Saturdays						
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1120					
Dullingham, opp The Crescent	1131					
Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane	1134					
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground	1137					
Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane	1140					
Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road	1148					
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery	1152					
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1154					
	SIII	nda	ve			

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays

no service

Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays

Newmarket - Dullingham

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restriction	ns Th	Tu	Мо	Fr		
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1200	1300	1335	1430		
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery	1202	1302	1337	1432		
Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road	1206	1306	1341	1436		
Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane	1214	1314	1349	1444		
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground	1217	1317	1352	1447		
Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane	1220	1320	1355	1450		
Dullingham, nr The Crescent	1223	1323	1358	1453		
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1234	1334	1409	1504		
	Sat	urd	ays	3		
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1430					
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery	1432					
Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road	1436					
Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane	1444					
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground	1447					
Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane	1450					
Dullingham, nr The Crescent	1453					
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)	1504					

<u>Sundays</u>

no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays



Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
sufajwaw	Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)		390020334
sufajmag	Newmarket, adj Horse Racing Museum	High Street	390020182
sufajmdp	Newmarket, opp White Lion	High Street	390020192
sufjpwdw	Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud	Dullingham Road	390020440
CMBDGMWP	Dullingham, opp Eagle Lane	Station Road	0500EDULL008
CMBDGMWG	Dullingham, opp The Crescent	Balsham Lane	0500EDULL004
CMBDJMAJ	Westley Waterless, opp Church Lane	Main Street	0500EWESW003
CMBDJMAG	Westley Waterless, nr Village Hall	Westley Bottom Road	0500EWESW002
CMBGJGWG	Burrough End, opp Field Engineering	Brinkley Road	0500EBURR008
CMBDGJPA	Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road	Brinkley Road	0500EBURR001
CMBDGPAJ	Dullingham, opp Church Close	Brinkley Road	0500EDULL013
CMBDGMWA	Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground	Stetchworth Road	0500EDULL002
CMBDGMWJ	Dullingham, nr Spooners Close	Stetchworth Road	0500EDULL006
CMBDJGAP	Stetchworth, nr Tea Kettle Lane	High Street	0500ESTET001
CMBDJGDJ	Stetchworth, nr Jubilee Court	High Street	0500ESTET006
CMBDJGAW	Stetchworth, opp Church Lane	High Street	0500ESTET003
sufjpwdt	Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud	Dullingham Road	390020439
CMBGJGDW	Newmarket, o/s 40 Crockfords Road	Crockfords Road	0500EWOOD019
sufjdptj	Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery	Vicarage Road	390020346



Newmarket - Dullingham

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
sufajwaw	Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)		390020334
sufjpwdp	Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery	Vicarage Road	390020438
CMBGJGJA	Newmarket, opp 40 Crockfords Road	Crockfords Road	0500EWOOD020
sufjpwdw	Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud	Dullingham Road	390020440
CMBDJGDG	Stetchworth, nr Church Lane	High Street	0500ESTET005
CMBDJGDA	Stetchworth, opp Jubilee Court	High Street	0500ESTET004
CMBDJGAT	Stetchworth, opp Tea Kettle Lane	High Street	0500ESTET002
CMBDGMWM	Dullingham, opp Spooners Close	Stetchworth Road	0500EDULL007
CMBDGMWD	Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground	Stetchworth Road	0500EDULL003
CMBGDTDJ	Dullingham, nr Church Close	Brinkley Road	0500EDULL014
CMBDGJPD	Burrough End, nr Hartfield Road	Brinkley Road	0500EBURR002
CMBGJGWD	Burrough End, nr Field Engineering	Brinkley Road	0500EBURR007
CMBDJMAM	Westley Waterless, opp Village Hall	Westley Bottom Road	0500EWESW004
CMBDJMAD	Westley Waterless, nr Church Lane	Main Street	0500EWESW001
CMBDGMTW	Dullingham, nr The Crescent	Balsham Lane	0500EDULL001
CMBDGMWT	Dullingham, nr Eagle Lane	Station Road	0500EDULL009
sufjpwdt	Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud	Dullingham Road	390020439
sufajmdm	Newmarket, adj White Lion	High Street	390020191
sufajmaj	Newmarket, opp Horse Racing Museum	High Street	390020183